

ATLANTIC COMMERCIAL COMPANY LIMITED

16.11.2022

Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Ltd. (MSEI)

Vibgyor Towers, 4th Floor,
Plot No C 62, G - Block,
Opp. Trident Hotel,
Bandra Kurla Complex,
Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 098

Scrip Code: ATLANTIC

Sub: Submission of newspaper clipping for publication of Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the second quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please find enclosed herewith newspaper clipping of Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the second quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022 as published in 'The Financial Express' (English, Delhi & Mumbai) and 'Jansatta' (Hindi, Delhi) dated November 15, 2022 for your information and records.

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking You,

Yours' truly
For Atlantic Commercial Company Limited

Narendra Kishore Gaur
Chairman
DIN: 00168265

Encl: As Above

6	Equity Share Capital	1500	1500	1500	1500	1500
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)					
1. Basic :		(1.14)	0.17	0.52	(0.97)	0.52
2. Diluted :		(1.14)	0.17	0.52	(0.97)	0.52

NOTE: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on Company's website (www.kothariyeast.in) and the Stock Exchange websites of BSE (<http://bseindia.com>).

Place : New Delhi
Date : 14.11.2022

For and on behalf of Board
Sd/-
Pramod Kumar Kothari
Chairman & Managing Director

ATLANTIC COMMERCIAL COMPANY LIMITED

Regd. Office: Unit No 2053, 2nd Floor, Plaza-II, Central Square, 20, Manohar Lal Khurana Marg, Bara Hindu Rao Delhi 110006
CIN: L51909DL1985PLC020372, Ph: 011-41539140

E-mail ID: limitedatlantic@gmail.com, Website: www.atlantic-commercial.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE SECOND QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER, 2022

Rs in Lakhs, Except per share detail

Sl.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Six Months Ended on		
		30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	31.03.2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations	3.38	2.39	-	5.77	2.42	4.37
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1.13	(0.04)	(0.38)	1.08	0.62	2.24
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1.13	(0.04)	(0.38)	1.08	0.62	2.24
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.60	(0.04)	(0.38)	0.55	0.37	1.68
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	0.60	(0.04)	(0.38)	0.55	0.37	1.68
6	Equity Share Capital	73.50	73.50	73.50	73.50	73.50	73.50
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous period	-	-	-	-	-	49.43
8	Earnings per share (of ₹10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
1. Basic (in ₹):		0.08	(0.01)	(0.05)	0.07	0.05	0.23
2. Diluted (in ₹):		0.08	(0.01)	(0.05)	0.07	0.05	0.23

Notes: 1. The above results have been reviewed and recommended for adoption by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in its meetings held respectively on November 14, 2022. The statutory auditor have carried out the limited review of the unaudited financial results for the quarter and six months ended September 30, 2022. Their limited review report does not have any modification. 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with stock exchanges (i.e. MSEI Limited) under regulation 33 of SEBI LODR Regulations, 2015, as amended. The above financial results are also available on our website www.atlantic-commercial.com and the website of stock exchange (www.mseil.in)

For Atlantic Commercial Company Limited

Sd/-
Narendra Kishore Gaur
Chairman
DIN - 00168265

Place: New Delhi
Date: 14.11.2022

INTEGRATED TECHNOLOGIES LTD.

Regd. Off.: C-24, Defence Colony, New Delhi - 110024, India

CIN: L31909DL1995PLC277176 Tel: +91-11-41552579,

Email: info@integratedtech.in Website: www.integratedtech.in

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022

(Rs. In lacs, except per share data)

S. NO.	Particulars	QUARTER ENDED ON			HALF YEAR ENDED ON		YEAR ENDED ON
		30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Revenue from operations						
	(a) Net sales/ Income from operations	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	(b) Other operating Income	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	12.01
	Total Revenue from operations (1(a)+1(b))	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	12.01
2	Other Income	509.92	0.00	0.00	509.92	0.00	0.00
3	Total Income (1+2)	509.92	0.00	0.00	509.92	0.00	12.01
4	Expenses						
	a) Cost of material consumed	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	b) Purchase of stock in trade	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	c) Changes in inventories of finished goods, work in progress and stock in trade	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	d) Employee benefits expense	1.06	1.05	1.06	2.11	2.11	4.21
	e) Finance cost	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	f) Depreciation expense	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	g) Other Expenses	2.81	3.51	0.84	6.42	1.07	11.97
	Total Expenses (4(a) to 4(g))	3.87	4.56	1.90	8.53	3.18	16.18
5	Total profit before exceptional and extraordinary items and tax (3-4)	506.05	(4.56)	(1.90)	501.39	(3.18)	(4.17)
6	Exceptional items	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
7	Profit before taxes (5-6)	506.05	(4.56)	(1.90)	501.39	(3.18)	(4.17)
8	Tax Expense						
	Current Tax	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00

Sumon
Debt Rec

PUNJ

To,

(1) M/s

Propriet

Jeevan

Kumar S

(2) Sh.

Balla

(3) Smt

Balla

WHERE

23-05-21

WHERE

Applicat

Rs. 26.9

In accor

directed

(i) to sh

shouldn

(ii) to c

specified

(iii) you

assets a

pending

(iv) you

of his bu

and pro

without

(v) you

or other

proceed

interest

You are

applican

applicat

Given u

The bo

the pu

propos

onward

Adarsh

ASN140

ASN141

LNASN

LNASN

ADN14

LNADN

LNADN

DSG140

DSG140

DSG140

220006

220012

KWN14

KWN14

LNKWN

LNKWN

Loan n

220007

220009

NJF140

KTN14

LNKTN

LNNRL

LNN RL

NRL140

KJK140

KJK33

LNKJK

No. : L

NG140

NG1330

LNSBM

SBM140

Mayur

MV1140

R.T. EXPORTS LIMITED				
CIN: L51900MH1985PLC022582				
REGD OFFICE: 508, Dalamal House, Jammal Bajaj Road, Nanam Point, Mumbai - 400021				
Tel: 022-22840000, Email: headoffice@rtexports.com, Web site: www.rtxports.com				
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022				
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended
		30.09.2022	30.09.2021	31.03.2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1.	Total income from operations (Net)	217.19	-	528.83
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	25.30	(36.32)	0.79
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	25.30	(36.32)	0.79
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	25.30	(36.32)	(5.51)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	25.30	(36.32)	(5.51)
6.	Equity Share Capital	435.90	435.90	435.90
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year	-	-	454.11
8.	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of Rs.10/- each) (not annualised)	0.58	(0.83)	0.31
	Basic:	0.58	(0.83)	0.31
	Diluted:	0.58	(0.83)	0.31

Notes:

1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended on 30th September, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended on 30th September, 2022 are available on the Stock Exchange (s) and the Company website (www.rtxports.com).

2) The financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) as notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) rules, 2015 as specified under section 133 of the companies act, 2013.

3) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on 14th November, 2022.

By order of the Board
R.T. EXPORTS LIMITED
Sd/-
Shanku Bhattacharya
 Chairman & Managing Director
 Date: 14th November, 2022

ATLANTIC COMMERCIAL COMPANY LIMITED				
CIN: L51900DL1985PLC020372, Ph: 011-41539146				
E-mail id: limitedatlantic@gmail.com, Website: www.atlantic-commercial.com				
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE SECOND QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER, 2022				
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Six Months ended
		30.09.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1.	Total income from operations	3.38	2.99	5.77
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1.13	(0.04)	1.08
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1.13	(0.04)	1.08
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.80	(0.04)	0.55
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	0.80	(0.04)	0.55
6.	Equity Share Capital	73.50	73.50	73.50
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous period	-	-	-
8.	Earnings per share (of ₹10/- each) (not annualised)	0.08	(0.01)	0.07
	Basic (in ₹):	0.08	(0.01)	0.07
	Diluted (in ₹):	0.08	(0.01)	0.07

Notes:

1) The above results have been reviewed and recommended for adoption by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in its meetings held respectively on November 14, 2022. The statutory auditor have carried out the limited review of unaudited financial results for the quarter and six months ended September 30, 2022. Their limited review report does not have any modification. 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with stock exchange (s) (s) under regulation 33 of SEBI LODR Regulations, 2015, as amended. The above financial results are also available on our website www.atlantic-commercial.com and the website of stock exchange (www.nseai.in)

For Atlantic Commercial Company Limited
Narendra Kishore Gaur
 Chairman
 Date: 14.11.2022

EASTCOAST STEEL LIMITED				
CIN: L27109PY1982PLC000199				
Regd. Office: Flat No. A-123, Royal Den Apartment, No. 15, Anul Theson Street, Palanrajaya Udayar Nagar, Lawas, Pondicherry - 605008, Tel: 022-40750100 Fax: 022-22044001 Email: es@eastcoaststeel.com Web: www.eastcoaststeel.com				
Extract Statement of Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Six Months Ended 30 September, 2022				
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Six Months ended
		30 Sept 22	30 Sept 21	30 Sept 22
		(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1.	Total Income (Net)	42.59	292.17	334.76
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	25.34	52.22	77.56
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax after exceptional items)	25.34	52.22	77.56
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax and exceptional items)	18.99	48.53	67.52
5.	Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	18.99	48.53	67.52
6.	Equity Share Capital	539.65	539.65	539.65
7.	Other Equity (as per last audited balance sheet)	NA	NA	NA
8.	Earnings per share (EPS)	0.35	0.90	1.25
	Basic (in ₹):	0.35	0.90	1.25
	Diluted (in ₹):	0.35	0.90	1.25

Notes:

1) This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.

2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on Stock Exchange website viz. www.bseindia.com and Company's website www.eastcoaststeel.com.

3) The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on 14 November 2022.

For Eastcoast Steel Limited
Sd/-
Pritivijay S. Parikh
 Director
 Date: 14 November 2022

Uttam Sugar Mills Limited				
Regd. Office: Village Libherheri, Tehsil Roorkee, Distt. Haridwar (Uttarakhand)				
CIN: L99999UR1993PLC032518, Tel. No: 0120-4525000				
Website: www.uttamsugar.in, Email ID: investorrelation@uttamsugar.in				
EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER/HALF YEAR ENDED 30 th SEPTEMBER, 2022				
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Half Year ended
		30.09.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2021
		3 Months (Unaudited)	3 Months (Unaudited)	6 Months (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income from Operations (Net)	45,876	47,806	106,380
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,444)	36	3,626
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,444)	36	3,626
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,004)	44	2,756
5.	Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(978)	26	2,828
6.	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	3,813.81	3,813.81	3,813.81
7.	Other Equity (as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -	-	-	-
	1. Basic (in ₹):	(2.63)	0.12	7.23
	2. Diluted (in ₹):	(2.63)	0.12	7.23

Notes:

1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of 02nd Quarter/Half year ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the 02nd Quarter/Half year ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the company's website (www.uttamsugar.in).

For Uttam Sugar Mills Limited
Sd/-
(Raj) Kumar Adlakha
 Managing Director
 Date: 14th November, 2022

FINANCIAL EXPRESS

ASSAM ENTRADE LIMITED				
CIN NO: L20219WB1985PLC06557				
REGD OFF: 16 TARA CHAND DUTTA STREET, 2ND FLOOR, KOLKATA-700073 Website: www.assamentrade.com				
Extract of financial results for the quarter and year to date ended 30th September, 2022				
[in terms of Regulation 47(1)(b) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015]				
Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated
		For the quarter ended	Half year ended	Year ended
		30.09.2022	30.09.2021	31.03.2022
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1.	Total income from operations	171.005	105.473	138.264
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	54.622	10.799	31.078
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	54.622	10.799	31.078
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	50.701	7.971	23.261
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	50.701	7.971	23.261
6.	Equity Share Capital	5688.976	5688.976	5688.976
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
8.	Earnings per share (EPS) of Rs. 10/- each Basic and diluted EPS	0.89	0.14	0.41
	Basic:	0.89	0.14	0.41
	Diluted:	0.89	0.14	0.41

Notes:

1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of results filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The details in prescribed format of the results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges (www.bseindia.com) and the Company (www.assamentrade.com).

2) Reserves include Securities Premium amounting to ₹ 822.705 Lakhs in both years.

For Assam Entrade Limited
Sd/-
Nishant Gupta
 Managing Director
 Date: 14.11.2022

UMA EXPORTS LIMITED				
CIN: L14109WB1985PLC043934				
Regd. Office: Ganga Jamsuna Apartment 2B/1, Shakespeare Sarani, 1st Floor, Kolkata 700017				
Website: www.umaexports.net.in; Email: info@umaexports.net.in; Ph No: 033 22811396 / 1397				
Extract of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022				
Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated
		Quarter ended	Half year ended	Year ended
		30-09-2022	30-09-2021	31-03-2022
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1.	Total income from operations (Net)	32,141.54	34,440.55	39,002.21
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the quarter/year (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,043.76	497.32	(744.05)
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the quarter/year before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,043.76	497.32	(744.05)
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	770.19	270.75	(766.03)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	772.40	369.87	(741.23)
6.	Equity Share Capital	3,380.96	3,380.96	3,380.96
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
8.	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -	2.26	1.10	(3.07)
	Basic:	2.26	1.10	(3.07)
	Diluted:	2.26	1.10	(3.07)

Notes:

1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges (s) and the stock exchange (s) website (s).

2) The above Financial results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on November 14, 2022.

3) The Limited review as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 has been completed by the auditors of the Company.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Rakesh Khemka
 Managing Director
 Date: November 14, 2022

KNR CONSTRUCTIONS LIMITED				
Regd. Office : KNR House, 3rd & 4th Floor, Plot No: 114, Phase-I, Kavuri Hills, Hyderabad - 500033, Ph: 040-40268759 / 61/ 62, Fax: 040-40268760; website : knrcl.com; E-mail : investor@knrcl.com CIN: L74210TG1995PLC130199				
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022				
Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE		CONSOLIDATED
		Quarter ended	Half Year ended	Year ended
		30-09-2022	30-09-2021	31-03-2022
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1.	Total Income from operations	84,740.39	80,059.51	75,566.57
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items)	15,131.79	13,445.44	13,891.27
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	15,131.79	13,445.44	13,891.27
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	10,755.33	10,084.04	9,524.04
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	10,739.64	10,068.35	9,517.33
6.	Equity Share Capital	5,624.70	5,624.70	5,624.70
7.	Other Equity	-	-	-
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -	3.82	3.59	3.39
	1. Basic (Rs.):	3.82	3.59	3.39
	2. Diluted (Rs.):	3.82	3.59	3.39

NOTES:

1. The above Standalone and Consolidated financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on November 14, 2022.

2. Figures for the previous year/period have been regrouped/re-classified to conform to the figures of the current period.

3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Half Year ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Half Year ended Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website namely, BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com), and on the Company's website: www.knrcl.com.

For KNR Constructions Ltd
Sd/-
K. Jalandhar Reddy
 Executive Director
 Date: 14-11-2022

DCM SHRIRAM INDUSTRIES LIMITED				
CIN: L74899DL1989PLC035140				
Kanchanjunga Building, 18, Barakhamba Road, New Delhi - 110 001				
Tel: 011-43745000, E-mail: dsl@dcmsr.com, Website: www.dcmsr.com				
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER / SIX MONTHS ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER 2022				
Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Standalone		Consolidated
		Quarter ended	Six months ended	Year ended
		30.09.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2021
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	53,552	71,142	49,261
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	86	2,484	1,706
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	95	2,484	1,706
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	93	1,625	1,234
5.	Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	138	1,629	1,277
6.	Equity Share Capital	1,740	1,740	1,740
7.	Other Equity	-	-	-
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -	0.11	1.87	1.42
	1. Basic (in ₹):	0.11	1.87	1.42
	2. Diluted (in ₹):	0.11	1.87	1.42

Notes:

1. In accordance with the accounting policy consistently followed by the Company, off-season expenditure aggregating ₹ 4,351 Lakhs (corresponding previous half year ₹ 3,380 Lakhs) has been deferred for inclusion in the cost of sugar to be produced in the remainder of the year.

2. This Statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS), prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, as amended, and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.

3. Consequently to sub-division of the face value of the equity shares in the Company from ₹ 10 per share to 5 equity shares of ₹ 2 per share and commencement of trading in the sub-divided shares on 8 October 2021, earnings per share have been computed/revised for all the periods presented.

4. Consequently to Gazette Notification dated 3 August 2022 by Govt. of Uttar Pradesh in the matter of revision of wages from 01.10.2018, a provision of ₹ 1,011 lakhs has been made in the quarter out of which ₹ 896 lakhs pertain to earlier years.

5. Proceedings in a petition challenging the preferential issue of equity warrants by the Company, filed by a shareholder before the Hon'ble Company Law Board (now National Company Law Tribunal), are continuing since November 2021.

6. The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and then approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 14 November 2022. The above financial results are available on the Company's website www.dcmsr.com and also on www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

Jangpatta (Delhi, Hindi) dated 15/11/2022.

जनसत्ता

15 नवंबर, 2022

25

ATED
Jaipur-303007
Phone No.: 0141-4104745
(₹ in '000')

months ended	Year ended
1-Sep-21	31-Mar-22
0	1383
(289)	51226
(289)	51226
156000	156000
(0.019)	0.002

Financial Results filed with the
Requirements) Regulations,
table on the Stock Exchange

ANI TEXTILES LIMITED
khil Sharma
ary and Compliance Officer

लिमिटेड
सेक्टर-14,
jat.in,
526

प्रवर्तन अधिनियम
ना
गौ/सह-अध्यक्षों द्वारा प्राप्त ऋणों को
स्पीड पोस्ट द्वारा वित्तीय परिणामों के
अंतर्गत उन्हें मांग सूचना का विवरण जारी
किसी अधिनियम की धारा 13(4) के अनुसार
यहां नीचे वर्णित देयता का निष्पादन
से प्रदत्त किसी एक अधिकारों को प्रयोग
बन्ना सूचना/नौलाभी सूचना प्रकाशित करने
न प्रकार है

विनियमित परिणामों का विवरण

नी आवासीय योजना रोहिणी, दिल्ली-110086
थेट गैलरी-17, टाइप-ए, सेक्टर 22 में बिना
अधिकारों के संपूर्ण द्वितीय तल, प्रीहोल्ड
त संपत्ति सं. 59, परिया परिसर 28 वर्ग मीटर,
किटिंग और फिक्स्ड से सुसज्जित, सामान्य
ते, मार्ग और सामान्य प्रवेश द्वार के साथ, उक्त
ते के सहित भूमि के प्रीहोल्ड अधिकारों के
(1)

रिहाला, दिल्ली में स्थित निमित्त संपत्ति
के-16/ए, परिया परिसर 75 वर्ग मीटर, खसरा
88 का हिस्सा, किला नंबर 22, प्लॉट नंबर
2 और 5/5, आबादी जिसे विजय विहार,
-II के रूप में जाना जाता है जो निम्न प्रकार
रिहोल्ड है- पूर्वी अक्ष का प्लॉट, पश्चिम अक्ष
प्लॉट, उत्तर अक्ष का प्लॉट, दक्षिण रोड

छोहस्तासरी से मूल सूचना प्राप्त करें, तथा
देनो के भीतर ब्याज तथा लागत आदि के

प्राधिकृत अधिकारी
इन्फेंस एंड डेवलपमेंट लिमिटेड

1, नई दिल्ली-110019
फोन : 011-26236886

ीय परिणामों का विवरण
राशि (₹ लाख में)

तिमाही समाप्त	अर्द्ध वर्ष समाप्त
2 30-09-2021	30-09-2022
त अ-लेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित
5888.68	11651.86
168.09	362.58
168.09	362.58
165.67	373.19

ATLANTIC COMMERCIAL COMPANY LIMITED

Regd. Office: Unit No 2053, 2nd Floor, Plaza-II, Central Square, 20, Manohar Lal Khurana Marg, Bara Hindu Rao Delhi 110006
CIN: L51909DL1985PLC020372, Ph: 011-41539140

E-mail ID: limitedatlantic@gmail.com, Website: www.atlantic-commercial.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE
SECOND QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER, 2022

Rs in Lakhs, Except per share detail

Sl.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Six Months Ended on		Year ended
		30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations	3.38	2.39	-	5.77	2.42	4.37
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1.13	(0.04)	(0.38)	1.08	0.62	2.24
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1.13	(0.04)	(0.38)	1.08	0.62	2.24
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.60	(0.04)	(0.38)	0.55	0.37	1.68
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	0.60	(0.04)	(0.38)	0.55	0.37	1.68
6	Equity Share Capital	73.50	73.50	73.50	73.50	73.50	73.50
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous period	-	-	-	-	-	49.43
8	Earnings per share (of ₹10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
	1. Basic (in ₹):	0.08	(0.01)	(0.05)	0.07	0.05	0.23
	2. Diluted (in ₹):	0.08	(0.01)	(0.05)	0.07	0.05	0.23

Notes: 1. The above results have been reviewed and recommended for adoption by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in its meetings held respectively on November 14, 2022. The statutory auditor have carried out the limited review of the unaudited financial results for the quarter and six months ended September 30, 2022. Their limited review report does not have any modification. 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with stock exchanges (i.e. MSEI Limited) under regulation 33 of SEBI LODR Regulations, 2015, as amended. The above financial results are also available on our website www.atlantic-commercial.com and the website of stock exchange (www.mseil.in)

For Atlantic Commercial Company Limited

sd/-
Narendra Kishore Gaur
Chairman
DIN - 00168265

Place: New Delhi
Date: 14.11.2022

RITCO
consider it done

RITCO LOGISTICS LIMITED

508, 5th Floor, Jyoti Shikhar Tower, District Centre Janakpuri, New Delhi - 110058
Corporate Identity Number: L60221DL2001PLC112167

STATEMENT OF UN - AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER/HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022
(in lakhs except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	
		30th Sept, 2022	30th June, 2022	30th Sept, 2021	30th Sept, 2021	31st March, 2022	31st March, 2021
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	19,121.41	16,885.32	36,006.73	26,146.57	59,329.04	47,384.26
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the Period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	875.32	725.65	1600.97	891.66	2,220.10	811.11
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the Period Before Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	875.32	725.65	1600.97	891.66	2,220.10	811.11
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the Period After Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	639.32	564.19	1203.50	665.40	1,627.78	604.9
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (After tax) and other comprehensive Income (After Tax))	674.12	572.25	1229.12	676.60	1,644.33	617.56
6.	Reserve (excluding Revaluation reserve) as shown in the Audited balance sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	-
7.	Earning per Share (of ₹10/- each)						
	(1) Basic	2.61	2.31	4.92	2.72	6.65	2.47
	(2) Diluted	2.61	2.31	4.92	2.72	6.65	2.47

Notes:

1. The above unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board Directors at their respective meetings held on 14th November, 2022
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial result filed with the stock exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing